BYG10D thru BYG10Y
Vishay General Semiconductor
Document Number: 88957
Revision: 25-Jul-07
1
Standard Avalanche SMD Rectifier
FEATURES

100 (3)
°C/W
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PREFERRED P/N UNIT WEIGHT (g) PACKAGE CODE BASE QUANTITY DELIVERY MODE
BYG10D-E3/TR 0.064 TR 1800 7" Diameter Plastic Tape & Reel
BYG10D-E3/TR3 0.064 TR3 7500 13" Diameter Plastic Tape & Reel
BYG10DHE3/TR (1) 0.064 TR 1800 7" Diameter Plastic Tape & Reel
BYG10DHE3/TR3 (1) 0.064 TR3 7500 13" Diameter Plastic Tape & Reel
BYG10D thru BYG10Y
Vishay General Semiconductor
Document Number: 88957
Revision: 25-Jul-07